
 

 

 
July 12, 2023 
 
 
To, 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Rotunda Bldg, Dalal Street, 
Fort, Mumbai– 400001, 
Ph: 022 22721233/34 
Fax: 022 22723719 
 
Scrip ID: POOJAENT Scrip Code: 532011 ISIN: INE147C01017 
 
 

          Dear Sir/ Madam, 

 

Subject: INTIMATION REGARDING LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES. 

 

In consonance with the provision of Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Reg., 2015, we provide following 

details pertaining to lost share certificates as received from our RTA – Bigshare Services Private Limited. 

 

Name Folio No. Certificate No. Distinctive 
Nos. from 

Distinctive 
Nos. to 

No. of Shares 

JYOTI AGARWAL 003508 55047 3532401 3632400 100000 
USHA 

AGARWAL 
003512 55048 

55048 
55048 
55048 
55048 
55048 

2384001 
2387001 
3632401 
4528801 
4634301 
4790001 

2385000 
2392500 
3721200 
4530300 
4634500 
4793000 

1000 
5500 

88800 
1500 
200 

3000 
MURLIDHAR 

AGARWAL 
003510 55051 

55051 
55051 
55051 
55051 

2029501 
2045501 
2051001 
2090501 
2198001 

2040500 
2046500 
2075000 
2091000 
2261500 

11000 
1000 

24000 
500 

63500 
 

This is for your information and record. 
 
Thanking you, 
Yours Faithfully, 
 

For Pooja Entertainment and Films Limited 

 

 

 

Sairam Ankush Majgaonkar 

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

SAIRAM 
ANKUSH 
MAJGAONKAR

Digitally signed by SAIRAM 
ANKUSH MAJGAONKAR 
Date: 2023.07.12 17:33:50 
+05'30'


