



July 12, 2023

To,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Rotunda Bldg, Dalal Street,
Fort, Mumbai- 400001,
Ph: 022 22721233/34
Fax: 022 22723719

Scrip ID: POOJAENT

Scrip Code: 532011

ISIN: INE147C01017

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Subject: INTIMATION REGARDING LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

In consonance with the provision of Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Reg., 2015, we provide following details pertaining to lost share certificates as received from our RTA – Bigshare Services Private Limited.

Name	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos. from	Distinctive Nos. to	No. of Shares
JYOTI AGARWAL	003508	55047	3532401	3632400	100000
USHA AGARWAL	003512	55048	2384001	2385000	1000
		55048	2387001	2392500	5500
		55048	3632401	3721200	88800
		55048	4528801	4530300	1500
		55048	4634301	4634500	200
		55048	4790001	4793000	3000
MURLIDHAR AGARWAL	003510	55051	2029501	2040500	11000
		55051	2045501	2046500	1000
		55051	2051001	2075000	24000
		55051	2090501	2091000	500
		55051	2198001	2261500	63500

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,
Yours Faithfully,

For Pooja Entertainment and Films Limited

SAIRAM
ANKUSH
MAJGAONKAR

Digitally signed by SAIRAM
ANKUSH MAJGAONKAR
Date: 2023.07.12 17:33:50
+05'30'

Sairam Ankush Majgaonkar
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

POOJA ENTERTAINMENT AND FILMS LTD.

Regd. Off. : Pooja House, CTS No. 892-893, Opp. J. W. Marriott Hotel, Juhu Tara Road, Juhu, Mumbai - 400 049.

Email : accounts@pujaentertainment.in • CIN No. L99999MH1986PLC040559 • GST No. 27AAACD1920H2Z1

Tel. : 022 -2612 1613 / 14 Fax : 2663 1275